Through-hole resisTors
DiMeNsioNs Unit: mm
sTYle DiMeNsioN
Normal A B l h C e F M N ø1 ø2
AHB75A 65.5±2.0 48.0±2.0 93.5±3.0 26.0±1.0 27.0±1.5 47.0±2.0 37.0±1.5 13±1.5 3.5±0.5 M4 4.4±0.5
AHB10B 98.0±2.0 48.0±2.0 126±3.0 26.0±1.0 27.0±1.5 70.0±2.0 37.0±1.5 13±1.5 3.5±0.5 M4 4.4±0.5
AHB15B 130±2.0 48.0±2.0 158±3.0 26.0±1.0 27.0±1.5 104±2.0 37.0±1.5 13±1.5 3.5±0.5 M4 4.4±0.5
AHB20B 92.0±2.0 73.0±2.0 132±3.0 45.0±1.0 46.5±1.5 70.0±2.0 58.0±1.5 21.0±1.5 5.0±0.5 M6 5.5±0.5
AHB25B 112±2.0 73.0±2.0 152±3.0 45.0±1.0 46.5±1.5 90.0±2.0 58.0±1.5 21.0±1.5 5.0±0.5 M6 5.5±0.5
AHB30B 130±2.0 73.0±2.0 170±3.0 45.0±1.0 46.5±1.5 102±2.0 58.0±1.5 21.0±1.5 5.0±0.5 M6 5.5±0.5
AHB50B 204±2.0 73.0±2.0 244±3.0 45.0±1.0 46.5±1.5 174±2.0 58.0±1.5 21.0±1.5 5.0±0.5 M6 5.5±0.5
Aluminum housed resistors
iNTroDuCTioN
The AHB Series Aluminum Housed Resistors
have crust surface with good performance